MADE IN THE USA
HCU
CooL-LineCooL-Line
HCU SERIES
FEATURES
  Hydronucleation technology
for de-areation
  Competitive pricing and

simple steps and will recommend the optimal AKG cooling package for your application: www.akgts.com MADE IN THE USA
GLOBAL STANDARD COOLING SYSTEMS (HCU SERIES)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HCU35 1 = 12 Volt Brushless fan drive
2 = 24 Volt Brushless fan drive
3 = Hydraulic fan drive
4 = 12VDC fan drive
5 = 24VDC fan drive
1 =  12/24VDC brushless controller
and wiring harness
2 = Hydraulic speed control manifold
3 = 12/24VDC temperature switch
X = No operation options
F2 = 200 Micron
Filter
SERIES CODE: MOTOR OPTION: MOTOR OPTIONS: FEATURE OPTIONS:
AKG – A STRONG, GLOBALLY
INTEGRATED, GROUP OF COMPANIES
AKG is a leading supplier of high performance coolers and heat
exchangers. We also provide a customized system solutions, which
comply with the highest quality standards.
On a world-wide scale, 2,800 employees work at 12
manufacturing facilities located in Germany, France, United
Kingdom, Latvia, the U.S.A., China and India. Together with
many new oversea sales companies they are on duty around
the clock.
AKG‘s longstanding partnership with global OEM
customers from 22 markets supports the mobile and
industrial pre-engineered solutions. AKG products
are found globally in a variety of markets including
construction machinery, compressed-air systems,
agricultural and forestry machines, vehicle
construction and many more.
AKG operates one of the world’s most extensive
research, development, measurement and
validation centers for cooling solutions and
customized applications.
For 100 years AKG has been a symbol of
innovation, engineering excellence and
manufacturing competence. This makes
a winning combination that raises the
bar for our competition and keeps us
pushing forward.
Aluminum Coolers – Made by AKG
DIN EN ISO 9001 : 2000
AKG Thermal Systems, Inc.
809 Mattress Factory Road
P.O. Box 189
Mebane, NC 27302-0189    USA
Tel: +1 919-563-4871